
RUTÓMETRO, TRANSPORTE Y DESCANSO 
 
DÍA   TRAYECTO               KM      TOTAL 
  
03.07.2003   Autobús Darwin – Bark Hut Inn  
 
   Bark Hut Inn – Kakadu Holiday Village Camp. 95        95    
 
04.07.2003  K. H. V. C. – Nourlangie Rock – Kakadu Hwy 89      184 
 
05.07.2003  Kakadu Hwy – Kakadu Hwy   67      251  
 
06.07.2003  Kakadu Hwy – Mary River Road House  58       309 
 
07.07.2003  Mary River Road House – Pine Creek  59      368 
 
08.07.2003  Autobús Pine Creek - Darwin 
 
09.07.2003  Avión Darwin – Alice Springs    
 
   Alice Springs – Alice Springs    12        380           
 
10.07.2003  Alice Springs – Alice Springs               25      405    
 
11.07.2003  Alice Springs – Larapinta Drive   72      477 
    
12.07.2003  Larapinta Drive – 7 Kms pasado Hermannsburg 52      529 
 
13.07.2003  7 Kms pasado Hermannsburg - Larapinta Drive  79             608           
 
14.07.2003  Larapinta Drive – Larapinta Drive   78      686 
 
15.07.2003  Larapinta Drive – Kings Canyon    30      716  
 
16.07.2003  Kings Canyon - Kings Canyon   10      726 
 
17.07.2003  Kings Canyon – Luritja Road   92      818    
 
18.07.2003  Luritja Road – Lasserty Hwy               94      912 
 
19.07.2003  Lasserty Hwy – Yulara               116   1.028 
 
20.07.2003  Yulara – Monte Uluru – Yulara   42   1.070 
 
 
 



21.07.2003  Yulara - Kata Tjuta     60   1.130 
 
   Camioneta Kata Tjuta – Yulara 
 
22.07.2003                 Descanso            
 
23.07.2003  Avión Ayers Rock - Sidney 
 


